### Edgar Filing: McGill William B - Form 4

McGill Will Form 4 February 04											
FORM	Л 4								OMB AF	PPROVAL	
UNITED STATES SEV				ATTIES A		OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check th if no lon subject t	to STATEM	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF									
Section Form 4 of Form 5 obligation may com <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	or Filed pur ons stinue.	a) of the	Public Ut		e Securit ling Con	ipany	Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	burden hou response	rs per 0.5	
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and A McGill Wil	Address of Reporting I Iliam B	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	Name and			ng	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
(Last)	(Eirot) ( <b>N</b>	/liddle)		EMAX II	_	[נ		(Check all applicable)			
(Last) 18167 US I SUITE 300	HIGHWAY 19 NO		3. Date of (Month/D 01/31/20	-	ansaction			Director X_ Officer (give below) Vice Presid		Owner er (specify ations	
CLEARWA	(Street) ATER, FL 33764			ndment, Da hth/Day/Year)	-	l		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M	One Reporting Pe	rson	
(City)		(Zip)	Tabl	o I Non D	oninatina	Sector	:	Person	on Donoficial	ly Owned	
		-					-	uired, Disposed of		-	
1.Title of Security2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	(Instr. 3,	spose	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)			
Common Stock	01/31/2013			М	2,945	Α	\$ 2.99	2,945	D		
Common Stock	01/31/2013			М	5,000	A	\$ 2.99	7,945	D		
Common Stock	01/31/2013			S <u>(1)</u>	200	D	\$ 11.26	7,745	D		
Common Stock	01/31/2013			S <u>(1)</u>	300	D	\$ 11.27	7,445	D		
Common	01/31/2013			S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$	7,345	D		

Stock

11.28

### Edgar Filing: McGill William B - Form 4

Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	200	D	\$ 7,145 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	345	D	\$ 6,800 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	200	D	\$ 6,600 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	500	D	\$ 6,100 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	1,000	D	\$ 5,100 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	797	D	\$ 4,303 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	1,103	D	\$ 3,200 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	300	D	\$ 2,900 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	1,200	D	\$ 1,700 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	400	D	\$11.4 1,300 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 1,200 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 1,100 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	900	D	\$ 200 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 100 D
Common Stock	01/31/2013	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 0 D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

#### Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	onof Derivative	Expiration Date	Underlying
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired		

(9-02)

#### Edgar Filing: McGill William B - Form 4

	Derivative Security				(D)	osed of r. 3, 4,				
			Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 2.99	01/31/2013	М			2,945	(2)	11/26/2018	Common Stock	2,945
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 2.99	01/31/2013	М			5,000	09/06/2012 <u>(3)</u>	11/26/2018	Common Stock	5,000

# **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>		Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					
McGill William B 18167 US HIGHWAY 19 NORTH SUI CLEARWATER, FL 33764	TE 300		Vice President West Operations						
Signatures									
Kurt M. Frahn, as Attorney-in-Fact	02/04/2013								
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date								

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The shares were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 Sales Plan.
- (2) 1/36th of the total number of options granted vested and became exercisable on the 26th day of each month commencing on the date of grant, November 26, 2008.

On November 26, 2008, the reporting person was granted an option to purchase 10,000 shares of common stock. The option fully vests
(3) based on the Issuer's satisfaction of certain performance criteria. On September 6, 2012, the Issuer's Compensation Committee determined the performance criteria was met, resulting in the vesting of the total number of shares underlying the option.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.